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1 a Tobler Pius 10.00
+ Grob Appiwat (2007) 10.00

1 b Stricker Andy (2007) 10.00
+ Huser Hansruedi 10.00

1 c Stauffacher Martin 10.00
+ Koller Andreas 10.00

1 d Roth Michael 10.00
+ Tschumper Elias (2005) * 10.00

1 e Räbsamen Marcel *** 10.00
+ Pianta Christian * 10.00

1 f Oettli Reto (2005) 10.00
+ Keller Elija 10.00

1 g Mettler Valentin * 10.00
+ Gasenzer Christian * 10.00

1 h Lenherr Jonas (2005) 10.00
+ Siegrist Matthias (2007) 10.00

1 i Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 10.00
+ Zwingli Manuel (2005) 10.00

1 j Keller Lukas 10.00
+ Stadelmann Patrick 10.00

1 k Gämperle Remo (2007) 10.00
+ Hättenschwiler Marc (2007) 10.00

1 l Brunner Mirco (2007) 10.00
+ Bohl Adrian (2007) 10.00

1 m Bischof Loris (2006) 10.00
+ Schläpfer Andrin 10.00

2 a Stolz Jonas (2006) 9.75
+ Magani Flurin 9.75

2 b Spörndli Cyril 9.75
+ Bleiker Toni (2006) 9.75

2 c Schönenberger Tobias * 9.75
+ Lenherr Cédric * 9.75

2 d Rotach Lars ** 9.75
+ Kurmann Patrick * 9.75

2 e Rickenmann Ramon 9.75
+ Loser Daniel (2007) 9.75

2 f Ott Damian *** 9.75
+ Oettli Silvio ** 9.75

2 g Müller Josias (2006) 9.75
+ Eisenring Leandro 9.75

2 h Giger Andreas (2007) 9.75
+ Schnyder Joel (2007) 9.75

2 i Fuster Arjuna * 9.75
+ Niederer Andreas * 9.75

2 j Bollhalder Manuel * 9.75
+ Koller Silvan * 9.75

3 a Lüthi Noah (2007) 9.00
- Loser Simon 9.00

3 b Lüthi Manuel * 9.00
- Baumann Rico * 9.00

3 c Loser Simon 9.00
- Lüthi Noah (2007) 9.00

3 d Baumann Rico * 9.00
- Lüthi Manuel * 9.00

4 a Zürcher Fabrice (2006) 8.75
- Egli Joel 8.75

4 b Ziegler Andreas 8.75
- Schiess Christian 8.75

4 c Stadelmann Lukas 8.75
- Mathis Marlon (2006) 8.75

4 d Schiess Christian 8.75
- Ziegler Andreas 8.75

4 e Mathis Marlon (2006) 8.75
- Stadelmann Lukas 8.75

4 f Kolb Pirmin * 8.75
- Heierli Pascal ** 8.75

4 g Kamer Hans-Peter * 8.75
- Bleiker Ueli * 8.75

4 h Heierli Pascal ** 8.75
- Kolb Pirmin * 8.75

4 i Hänni Marc 8.75
- Egli Martin * 8.75

4 j Egli Martin * 8.75
- Hänni Marc 8.75

4 k Egli Joel 8.75
- Zürcher Fabrice (2006) 8.75

4 l Bleiker Ueli * 8.75
- Kamer Hans-Peter * 8.75

4 m Schnyder Joel (2007) 8.75
o Giger Andreas (2007) 8.75

4 n Niederer Andreas * 8.75
o Fuster Arjuna * 8.75

4 o Lenherr Cédric * 8.75
o Schönenberger Tobias * 8.75

4 p Koller Andreas 8.75
o Stauffacher Martin 8.75

4 q Eisenring Leandro 8.75
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.75

4 r Bleiker Toni (2006) 8.75
o Spörndli Cyril 8.75

5 a Zwingli Manuel (2005) 8.50
o Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 8.50

5 b Tschumper Elias (2005) * 8.50
o Roth Michael 8.50

5 c Stadelmann Patrick 8.50
o Keller Lukas 8.50

5 d Spirig Jann 8.50
o Stadelmann Patrick 8.50

5 e Siegrist Matthias (2007) 8.50
o Lenherr Jonas (2005) 8.50

5 f Schläpfer Andrin 8.50
o Bischof Loris (2006) 8.50

5 g Pianta Christian * 8.50
o Räbsamen Marcel *** 8.50

5 h Oettli Silvio ** 8.50
o Ott Damian *** 8.50

5 i Magani Flurin 8.50
o Stolz Jonas (2006) 8.50

5 j Loser Daniel (2007) 8.50
o Rickenmann Ramon 8.50

5 k Kurmann Patrick * 8.50
o Rotach Lars ** 8.50

5 l Koller Silvan * 8.50
o Bollhalder Manuel * 8.50

5 m Keller Elija 8.50
o Oettli Reto (2005) 8.50

5 n Huser Hansruedi 8.50
o Stricker Andy (2007) 8.50

5 o Hättenschwiler Marc (2007) 8.50
o Gämperle Remo (2007) 8.50

5 p Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.50
o Tobler Pius 8.50

5 q Gasenzer Christian * 8.50
o Mettler Valentin * 8.50

5 r Bohl Adrian (2007) 8.50
o Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.50

5 s Bakr Deliar (2006) 8.50
o Bleiker Toni (2006) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


